
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
ROURKELA-769008 (ODISHA) 

An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, GOI 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

Tender Notification No: NITR/TS/14-15/24                          Dt: 05.09.2014 
 
The last date for submission of Tender Notification No. NITR/TS/14-15/23 
dt:26.08.2014 from experienced Firms/Agencies or self-employed for  
(i)Running of the Institute Guest House (South or North Block) and 
 (ii) Operation and Maintenance of Water Pump House and Distribution 
of water to the Institute have been extended as per the following: 
 
Last date of Submission of Bid for both the contract:08.10.2014at 03.00 PM 
       
Opening date of tender for Guest House(i) :08.10.2014 at 03.15 PM 
 
Water Pump House    (ii) :08.10.2014 at 04.45 PM 
 
Pre-Bid meeting will be held on 25/09/2014 at 03.30 pm for both the 
contract. 
 
Contact Person

pawankumar@nitrkl.ac.in
: (i) Prof. P. Kumar, PH, PIC, Guest House Phone: 0661-

2462726, Email:  
(ii) Mr. S.P. Mohapatra, EE, EM, OIC, Pump House  Phone:0661- 
2462071, Email- mahapatrasp@nitrkl.ac.in  
                                                                                           REGISTRAR 

mailto:pawankumar@nitrkl.ac.in�

